The Price shall be quoted on FOR TCFHP Store site basis including all charges to 

wards freight & transit insurance, packing & forwarding etc. GST will be paid extra as per ac 

tual. The quoted prices shall remain FIRM during the currency of the contract. 

Earnest Money Deposit: 3,955/- (Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five only). All 

participating bidders are exempted from payment of Tender Fee. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

in e-tendering process will be collected and refunded in online mode via dedicated bank ac 

COunt maintained at corporate level instead of depositing DD/Pay Order to the tender inviting